1of1

Criminal

Case Type

Name

Bail Matters

CA

CBI

CR CRIMINAL REVISION

Ct. Cases

MISC DJ ASJ

SC

T. P (CRL)

Case Type
Full Form

Bail Matters

CRIMINAL APPEAL

CBI

CRIMINAL REVISION

COMPLAINT CASES

MISC. CASES FOR DJ ASJ

SESSIONS CASE

Transfer Application

Grand Total

0to1l
year

p—t

518

(99.93% )

1

N

(83.73%)

214

(81.06% )

231

(38.95%)

45

(91.84%)

186

(59.81%)

1

100.00%
( )

2370

(79.88% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

1

(0.07%)

28

(13.40%)

35

(13.26% )

176

(29.68% )

g

(8.16%)

49

(15.76%)

293

(9.88%)

2to3
years

(1.44%)

1

(4.76%)

13

(4.92%)

86

(14.50%)

19

(6.11%)

122

(4.11%)

3to4
years

(0.48%)

1

(4.76%)

2

(0.76%)

46

(7.76%)

22

(7.07%)

72

(2.43%)

4to 5
years

(0.48%)

2

(9.52%)

(4.55%)

17

(5.47%)

47

(1.58%)

5to6
years

(0.48%)

(3.88%)

i,

(3.54%)

35

(1.18%)

6to7
years

4

(19.05% )

4

(0.67%)

3

(0.96%)

1

(0.37%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

7to8
years

13

(61.90%)

(0.32%)

14

(0.47%)

8to9
years

(0.32%)

1

(0.03%)

9to 10 More Than

years 10 years Total

0 0 1519
0 0 209
0 0 21
0 0 264
0 0 593
0 0 49
1 1

311

(0.32%) (0.32%)

0 0 1
1 1

2967

(0.03%) | (0.03%)
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