Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

	Disposal in Tear (Floil.1-1-2019 10. 30-0-2019)													
	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	Bail Matters	Bail Matters	1518 (99.93%)	1 (0.07%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1519
2	CA	CRIMINAL APPEAL	175 (83.73%)	28 (13.40%)	<u>3</u> (1.44%)	<u>1</u> (0.48%)	<u>1</u> (0.48%)	1 (0.48%)	0	0	0	0	0	209
3	СВІ	СВІ	0	0	<u>1</u> (4.76%)	1 (4.76%)	<u>2</u> (9.52%)	0	<u>4</u> (19.05%)	13 (61.90%)	0	0	0	21
4	CR CRIMINAL REVISION	CRIMINAL REVISION	214 (81.06%)	35 (13.26%)	13 (4.92%)	<u>2</u> (0.76%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	264
5	Ct. Cases	COMPLAINT CASES	231 (38.95%)	176 (29.68%)	86 (14.50%)	<u>46</u> (7.76%)	27 (4.55%)	(3.88%)	<u>4</u> (0.67%)	0	0	0	0	593
6	MISC DJ ASJ	MISC. CASES FOR DJ ASJ	45 (91.84%)	<u>4</u> (8.16%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	49
7	SC	SESSIONS CASE	186 (59.81%)	4 <u>9</u> (15.76%)	19 (6.11%)	22 (7.07%)	17 (5.47%)	11 (3.54%)	(0.96%)	1 (0.32%)	1 (0.32%)	1 (0.32%)	1 (0.32%)	311
8	T. P (CRL)	Transfer Application	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Grand Total			293 (9.88%)	122 (4.11%)	72 (2.43%)	47 (1.58%)	35 (1.18%)	(0.37%)	14 (0.47%)	1 (0.03%)	1 (0.03%)	1 (0.03%)	2967